Frauen

Bad Durkheimer Berglauf - 8.7 km / 510 Hm - LC Bad Diirkheim - 17. Oktober 2015

Pl w Pl ges Name

8
17
35
41
48
50
53
57
60
10 61
11 66
69
70
75
83
118
120
122
128
131
21 132
141
142
144
145
147
153
154
162
171
31 177
179
183
185
186
188
203
204
210
216
41 218
222
231
233
235
236
238
244
245
247
51 250
251
256
257
262
263
264
266
267
269
61 270
271
274
278
282
283
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Noll Melanie
Poyet Christine
Kammerer Jessica
Hartl Natascha
Coneus Katja
Roschy Sabine
Rankel Sabine
Bambach Katja
Schroder Anja
DeiB3 Sonja
Kernich Annette
Seel Claudia
Bendel Jutta
Lidtke Lara

Lob Larissa
Hoeltz Ulrike
Weis Sandra
StrauB Gudrun
Disqué Stefanie
FrieB Elisabeth
Zirker Sabine
Wollschlaeger Christine
Ernst Anke
Crumbach Theresia
Schlotthauer Ute
Lutz Annika

Gaj Danuta
Petilliot Elke
Diesing Katarzyna
Weisner Birgit
Becker Julia
Muller Karen
Heymann Katja
Johann Annette
Becker Ronja

Zeil Beritta

Pabst Leonie
Tentrup-Tiedje Corinna
Walter Elisabeth
Rielinger Sabine
Schweiger Andrea
Schmidt Juliane
Witschel Meike
Lassueur Caroline
Regitz Erika
Gremmelspacher Regina
Weimer Ruth
Hoffmann Ingrid
Dieringer Maria
Celik Cemile
Biebinger Eva
Schultz Christine
Berg Marita
Schindler Sarah
Becker Sabine
Bruns Anna

Bruns Annette
Weber Andrea
Hoffmann Karin
Feyhl Miriam
Walter Sonja
Stratouli Ourania
Georgiev Nora
Roth Elke

Mayer Jennifer
Mdller Irina

Verein

TSV Annweiler

RAC Wissembourg
TUS Heltersberg
TUS Heltersberg
Speyer

RC Speyer Vorwarts
LC Bad Dirkheim
LLG Landstuhl

TUS Wachenheim

LC Bad Dirkheim
Rhein Radar Runners
TV Kirkel

TUS Heltersberg
Landau

Worms

LSG Karlsruhe

LC Bad Diirkheim

RC Vorwarts Speyer
Ludwigshafener SV
LLG Drei Buchen

TV Dudenhofen
Kdénigsbach-Hochmoor
Bike-Action-Team Rauenberg
Bike-Action-Team Rauenberg
TUS Heltersberg

LC Donnersberg

TUS Heltersberg
TSG Wiesloch
Schifferstadt

TSV Annweiler

LSG Karlsruhe

1. FC Kaiserslautern
KSV Mannheim

TV Rheinzabern

LSG Karlsruhe

LSG Karlsruhe
Neustadt

TV Wahlheim

TSG Kaiserslautern

TV Seeheim
Kdnigslandsports

LTV Bad Dirkheim

TSG Kaiserslautern

TV Denzlingen

MTG Mannheim Triathlon
TSG Wiesloch

TV Offenbach

LC Bad Diirkheim
Hessheim

Heidelberg

Heidelberg

TV Offenbach-Hundheim
Grinstadt

LG Ohmbachsee

LT Weisenheim am Berg
LT Weisenheim am Berg
Rémerberg

Rémerberg

ESV Ludwigshafen

TSG Eisenberg

Laufen gegen Leiden
Bonn

SC Onsbach

LT Hirzweiler
Frankenthal

Nat. JG

FRA

1984
1982
1979
1988
1980
1972
1968
1971
1989
1978
1976
1972
1960
1987
2002
1961
1982
1965
1967
1963
1992
1969
1977
1961
1960
1998
1975
1958
1969
1962
1973
1955
1970
1961
2002
1949
1989
1959
1960
1953
1954
1985
1998
1982
1946
1967
1952
1942
1960
1964
1961
1982
1965
1986
1964
1999
1967
1968
1966
1982
1964
1981
1992
1966
1984
1986

Zeit

0:39:31 W30
0:42:19 W30
0:44:37 W35
0:45:21 WHK
0:46:01 W35
0:46:14 W40
0:46:28 W45
0:46:45 W40
0:46:56 WHK
0:47:17 W35
0:47:58 W35
0:48:20 W40
0:48:23 W55
0:48:32 WHK
0:49:17 WJU16
0:51:46 W50
0:51:53 W30
0:51:56 W50
0:52:38 W45
0:53:01 W50
0:53:03 WHK
0:53:48 W45
0:53:49 W35
0:53:55 W50
0:54:11 W55
0:54:13 WJU20
0:54:49 W40
0:54:53 W55
0:55:24 W45
0:56:15 W50
0:56:31 W40
0:56:37 W60
0:56:53 W45
0:57:02 W50
0:57:03 WJU16
0:57:12 W65
0:58:51 WHK
0:58:56 W55
0:59:19 W55
0:59:51 W60
1:00:03 W60
1:00:15 W30
1:01:41 WJU20
1:01:51 W30
1:02:08 W65
1:02:17 W45
1:02:24 W60
1:03:08 W70
1:03:39 W55
1:03:46 W50
1:04:01 W50
1:04:07 W30
1:04:57 W50
1:05:29 WHK
1:06:25 W50 1
1:06:59 WJU20
1:07:00 W45
1:07:49 W45
1:07:50 W45
1:08:21 W30
1:08:42 W50
1:08:58 W30
1:09:42 WHK
1:11:49 W45 1
1:17:58 W30
1:24:14 WHK

Klas.
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11
277

12
259
266
215

91
195
232

89

17

23

18
126
140
210

82

60

99
115
223

66
128
102
120
249
312
291
122
258
197
194
108
309
199

73
207
240
251
306
257
278
247

37

59
293
43
87
132
143
49
136
41
51
298
299
275
273
77
172
98
146
224
19
149

Rang Stnr. Punkte

259.29
238.70
221.78
216.38
211.48
209.88
208.17
206.08
204.73
202.16
197.13
194.43
194.07
192.96
187.44
169.18
168.32
167.95
162.80
159.98
159.74
154.22
154.10
153.36
151.40
151.15
146.74
146.25
142.45
136.19
134.23
133.50
131.54
130.43
130.31
129.21
117.07
116.45
113.63
109.71
108.24
106.77
96.22
95.00
92.91
91.81
90.95
85.56
81.76
80.90
79.06
78.32
72.19
68.27
61.40
57.23
57.11
51.10
50.98
47.18
44.61
42.64
37.25
21.68
0.00
0.00



